Grab & Ge

BREAKFAST CAFE

Buffalo Valley.

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

on english muffin

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

on english muffin

Oatmeal

with brown sugar and cinnamon

Fruit Cup

honeydew, cantaloupe, pineapple

Yoplait Yogurt

light or regular fruit flavored yogurt

Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant

2.69

2.69

1.79

2.99

1.49

3.99




