

## **BREAKFAST CAFE**

## 7 A M - 9 A M

Buffalo Valley.

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich on english muffin	2.69
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich on english muffin	2.69
<b>Oatmeal</b> with brown sugar and cinnamon	1.79
Fruit Cup honeydew, cantaloupe, pineapple	2.99
<b>Yoplait Yogurt</b> light or regular fruit flavored yogurt	1.49
Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant	3.99

